

Edgar Filing: 3M CO - Form 4

Common Stock	02/18/2005	F	54	D	\$ 86	75,864	D	
Common Stock	02/18/2005	M	26,173	A	\$ 58.625	102,037	D	
Common Stock	02/18/2005	F	17,841	D	\$ 86	84,196	D	
Common Stock	02/18/2005	F	2,724	D	\$ 86	81,472	D	
Common Stock	02/18/2005	M	37,123	A	\$ 58.625	118,595	D	
Common Stock	02/18/2005	F	25,306	D	\$ 86	93,289	D	
Common Stock	02/18/2005	F	5,045	D	\$ 86	88,244	D	
Common Stock	02/18/2005	M	34,822	A	\$ 61.85	123,066	D	
Common Stock	02/18/2005	F	25,043	D	\$ 86	98,023	D	
Common Stock	02/18/2005	F	4,175	D	\$ 86	93,848	D	
Common Stock						4,030	I	by 401k/PAESOP Trust

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 1474
(9-02)

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)	7. Title and Underlying (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code	V (A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 57.075	02/18/2005		M		4,555	08/12/2002 05/06/2005	Common Stock

